Rundenwettkampf-Auflage 2024/2025

Rangliste ALLE - Luftgewehr

aufgestellt: 03.04.2025; gs; (ohne Gewdhr)
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Klasse

v
1

Name, Vorname
Hofle; Hermann
Hirsch; Ginter
Martini; Willi
Lorenz; Mario
Hummel; Theo
Sollfrank; Michael
Kohler; Daniel
Schoierer; Anton
Senft; Robert
Hummel; Alfred
Lotter; Josef
Bauer, Franz
Zeiler; Herta
Bruckschlegel, Jakob
Meingast; Maximilian
Meier; Stefan
Kohler; Sonja
Riebeling; Klaus
Brandl; Rita
Brau; Heribert
Merl; Hans-Otto
Herold; Martina
Wolf, Helmut
Schanderl; Thomas
Meisinger; Elli
Pitschi; Peter
Duscher; Ludwig
Schirck, Gitta
Duscher; Maria
Schanderl; Petra
Brunner; Franz
Schéaffer; Eduard
Fritz; Karl-Heinz
Geck; Jutta
Schmid; Hubert
Jobst; Leo
Birzer; Peter
Beer; Rudolf
Amelang; Edeltraut
Knauer, Erich
Meisinger; Dietmar
Hiller; Angelika
Brindl; Gerhard
Schaul; Ursula

Verein

Vilstalschiitzen Emhof
Eichenlaub Saltendorf
Hubertus Pirkensee
Hubertus Pirkensee
Vilstalschiitzen Emhof
Vilstalschiitzen Emhof
Hubertus Pirkensee
Hubertus Pirkensee
Eichenlaub Saltendorf
Vilstalschiitzen Emhof
Eichenlaub Saltendorf
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz
Eichenlaub Saltendorf
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz
Parkschiitzen Teublitz
Hubertus Pirkensee
Hubertus Pirkensee

Waldeslust Roding-Maxhiitte

Jagerblut Rappenbugel

Waldeslust Roding-Maxhiitte

Parkschitzen Teublitz
Plattl Leonberg
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz
Parkschitzen Teublitz
Vilstalschiitzen Emhof
Treff Burglengenfeld
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Parkschitzen Teublitz
Plattl Leonberg

Waldeslust Roding-Maxhiitte

Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Almenrausch Katzdorf
Almenrausch Katzdorf
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
SG 1859 Schwarzer Berg
Vilstalschiitzen Emhof
Parkschiitzen Teublitz
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz
Vilstalschiitzen Emhof
Almenrausch Katzdorf
Silberdistel Pottenstetten
Almenrausch Katzdorf

Ergebnis
150,7
197,7
215,4
215,6
225,5
239,8
242,3
251,9
257,3
266,0
267,7
268,4
291,1
295,3
301,2
302,6
305,7
305,7
308,6
308,9
324,6
330,0
340,7
340,7
347,8
348,2
350,2
355,9
358,0
359,6
364,0
364,6
365,7
366,5
369,8
370,7
371,1
372,9
378,7
379,1
383,1
384,7
386,0
386,7
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62
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67
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70
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89
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Huttner; Gisela
Geck; Heinz

Merl; Mario

Fritz; Ulrike
Woullinger; Marianne
Faltermeier, Robert
Kellermeier; Gisela
Fuchs; Georg
Herold; Reiner
Peters; Dieter
Henneck; Elisabeth
Hiller; Hubert
Ehrhardt; Susanna
Beck; Walter
Braun; Helmut
Pichlmeier; Mario
Schaffer; Regina
Werner; Helmut
Bauer; Erwin
Meindl; Alois
Spitzner; Ingrid
Hirsch, Alois

Geth; Reinhard
Hirsch; Petra
Meier, Peter
Hofmann; Johann
Frank, Alois

Weiler; Johann
Siegert; Johann
Hirsch; Manfred
Jobst; Waltraut
Laskowski; Peter
Schachinger; Rudolf
Huttinger; Heinz
Werner; Josef
Schmalzbauer; Karl-Heinz
Kurz; Josef
Steinhauser; Albert
Koller, Hubert
Kellermeier; Gerhard
Wild; Monika
Spandl; Sieglinde
Henneck; Roland
Scheibinger; Xaver
Jawork; Thomas
Blank; Bernhard
Scholz; Walter
Schaul; Winfried
Fleischbauer; Monika
Werner; Rudolf

Eichenlaub Saltendorf
Almenrausch Katzdorf
Parkschitzen Teublitz
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Treff Burglengenfeld
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz
Vilstalschiitzen Emhof
Plattl Leonberg

Plattl Leonberg

SG 1859 Schwarzer Berg
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Almenrausch Katzdorf
Hubertus Pirkensee
Parkschiitzen Teublitz
Treff Burglengenfeld
Plattl Leonberg
Waldeslust Roding-Maxhiitte
Vilstalschiitzen Emhof
Parkschitzen Teublitz
Silberdistel Pottenstetten
Treff Burglengenfeld
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz
Parkschitzen Teublitz
Waldeslust Roding-Maxhiitte
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz
Silberdistel Pottenstetten
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz
Parkschiitzen Teublitz
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Waldeslust Roding-Maxhiitte
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Hubertus Pirkensee

Plattl Leonberg
Parkschiitzen Teublitz
Vilstalschiitzen Emhof
Treff Burglengenfeld
Silberdistel Pottenstetten
Treff Burglengenfeld
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz
Vilstalschiitzen Emhof
Eichenlaub Saltendorf
Eichenlaub Saltendorf
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Silberdistel Pottenstetten
Almenrausch Katzdorf
Hubertus Pirkensee
Hubertus Pirkensee
Almenrausch Katzdorf
Almenrausch Katzdorf
Vilstalschiitzen Emhof

391,2
396,2
403,5
405,1
406,2
411,9
415,2
423,2
445,8
449,6
453,2
454,5
463,6
470,8
474,1
479,8
482,2
483,7
485,6
506,0
506,7
511,2
517,0
525,4
529,0
534,6
536,3
540,9
546,4
547,3
550,9
552,4
566,4
567,1
570,1
577,8
589,6
592,0
595,8
607,6
620,2
664,8
676,8
697,6
738,4
776,5
779,7
800,5
823,8
1312,8
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96
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
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Billmeier; Egon
Schon; Gerhard
Mitzenich; Antonia
Straller; Peter
Gersch; Thomas
Nothaas; Wolfgang
Kruse; Karl-Heinz
Eichinger; Rosalinde
Buterus; Alexander
Herold; Birgit
Schwaiger; Zarina
Weber; Birgit
Kogler; Wolfgang
Weiss; Liane
Gerkowski; Margot
Wachter; Ines
Burkhardt; Heiko
Senft; Helmut
Balser; Alexandra
Schmidkofer; Martin
Hofbauer; Karl-Heinz
Weiler; Jutta

Merl; Sandro
Vasters, Markus
Fenzl; Birgit

Fenzl; Erwin
Krauthahn, Josef

Hubertus Pirkensee

SG 1859 Schwarzer Berg
SG 1859 Schwarzer Berg
Almenrausch Katzdorf

Waldeslust Roding-Maxhiitte

Parkschitzen Teublitz
Plattl Leonberg
Jagerblut Rappenbugel

Waldeslust Roding-Maxhiitte

Plattl Leonberg
Parkschitzen Teublitz
Almenrausch Katzdorf
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Hubertus Pirkensee
Eichenlaub Saltendorf
Eichenlaub Saltendorf
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Parkschiitzen Teublitz
Treff Burglengenfeld

SG 1859 Schwarzer Berg
SG 1859 Schwarzer Berg
Parkschiitzen Teublitz
Parkschitzen Teublitz
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Jagerblut Rappenbugel
Burgschiitzen Kallmiinz

1377,6
1424,0
1496,1
1532,2
1701,5
1811,2
2033,3
2306,2
2359,3
2397,0
2461,0
2467,8
2517,9
3028,0
3159,9
3242,1
4224,4
4361,2
4462,9
4639,9
4735,9
5341,0
6089,9
6114,0
6213,7
6395,8
7215,8



